Specification subject to change without notice. Please check the website for latest information.
■ Features
     产品特征
LINEKEY 1/7
FBCA
Series name:
High Current Ferrite Bead
121

● Measuring Equipment:  Z: HP4291A.RDC: HP4338B or CHEN HWA 502.
   测量设备：  Z：HP4291A.RDC：HP4338B 或 CHEN HWA 502。
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check the website for latest information.LINEKEY 2/7
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
Test Freq.
(MHZ)
DCR Max
(MHz)
Tolerance
Current Max
(A)
Notes
This product is not authorized for use in applications related to safety.
FBCA1608-202Y 2000 ±25% 100 0.9 0.4
FBCA1608-152Y 1500 ±25% 100 0.75 0.4
FBCA1608-182Y 1800 ±25% 100 0.8 0.4
FBCA1608-102Y 1000 ±25% 100 0.55 0.5
FBCA1608-122Y 1200 ±25% 100 0.65 0.5
FBCA1608-501Y 500 ±25% 100 0.4 1.0
FBCA1608-601Y 600 ±25% 100 0.4 1.0
FBCA1608-221Y 220 ±25% 100 0.3 1.0
FBCA1608-301Y 300 ±25% 100 0.3 1.0
FBCA1608-151Y 150 ±25% 100 0.25 1.0
FBCA1608-181Y 180 ±25% 100 0.25 1.0
FBCA1608-101Y 100 ±25% 100 0.2 1.0
FBCA1608-121Y 120 ±25% 100 0.2 1.0
FBCA1608-600Y 60 ±25% 100 0.12 1.0
FBCA1608-800Y 80 ±25% 100 0.2 1.0
FBCA1608-110Y 11 0-15Ω 100 0.08 1.0
FBCA1608-300Y 30 ±25% 100 0.08 1.0
上 海 立 凯 电 控 科 技 有 限 公 司 TEL:+8621-61993616 FAX:+8621-51970150
SHANGHAI LINEKEY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD http://www.linekey.cn E-mail:Sales@linekey.cn
■ Electrical Characteristics
     电气特性